DRINKS LIST

SHERRY & PORT

Taylors

Bristol Cream

Tio Pepe

Cockburns Special Reserve

RAKI

Raki DOUBLE

Yeni Raki HALF BOTTLE

Yeni Raki BOTTLE

Ouzo DOUBLE

Ouzo BOTTLE

Tekirdag Gold Series DOUBLE
Tekirdag Gold Series HALF BOTTLE
Tekirdag Gold Series BOTTLE

COGNAC

Metexa 5 STARS

Metexa 7 STARS

Metexa 12 STARS

Courvoisier VS / Martell VS
Hennessy / Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

GCIN

Gordons

Pink Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Rhubarb

Botanist
Tanqueray N°10
Non Alcoholic

LOCAL GIN

Bullards Strawberry & Black Pepper,
London Dry, Old Town

VODKA

Smirnoff CLASSIC / VANILLA / RASPBERRY
Absolut CLASSIC / CITRON / RASPBERRY
Crey Goose

Belvedere

Ciroc Pomegranate

Beluga

WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel's HONEY
Jameson

Bulleit Bourbon
Chivas Regal 12 YEARS
Clenfiddich 12 YEARS
Glenlivet

Cardhu

Jura 10 YEARS
Woodsman
Clenmorangie 10 YEARS
Talisker Skye
Lagavulin 16 YEARS
Macallan

Yamazaki

RUM

Bacardi

Havana Club 3

Havana Club 7

Captain Morgan SPICY / BLACK

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
350ml
700ml
50ml
700ml
50ml
350ml
700ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90

£6.00
£39.50
£75.00
£6.00
£70.00
£8.50
£55.00
£95.00

£6.50
£6.70
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£17.50

£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.90
£5.90
£7.90
£7.90
£6.50

£7.90

£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£9.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£8.50
£14.50
£13.50
£13.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.90
£6.50

TEQUILA

Tequila SILVER / GOLD / ROSE 25ml £9.00
Patron SILVER / XO CAFE 25ml £14.50
LIQUORS

Cointreau 25ml £4.50
Amaretto 25ml £4.50
Southern Comfort 25ml £4.50
Sambuca 25ml £4.50
Sambuca BLACK / RASPBERRY 25ml £4.50
Malibu 25ml £4.50
Tia Maria 25ml £4.50
Archers 25ml £4.50
Baileys 25ml| £4.50
Martini 25ml £4.50
Limoncello 25ml £4.50
Drambuie 25ml £4.50
Saint Germain 25ml £4.50
Jagermeister 25ml| £4.50
Turkish Liquors GOLD / BITTER ALMOND / ORANGE / CHERRY  25ml £4.50

Cobra % PINT/ PINT £3.50 £6.50
Efes Draft (Bottled) 500ml £6.50
Magners 500ml £6.00
Cider STRAWBERRY / KIWI / CHERRY 500ml £6.50
Corona Extra 330ml £5.00
Craft Beer Gem Ale 500ml £6.50
Camden Pale Ale 330ml £5.50
Non Alcoholic Beer 330ml £5.00
SOFT DRINKS

Coke ORIGINAL / DIET / ZERO 330ml £3.50
Lemonade 330ml £3.50
Fanta 330ml £3.50
Cinger Beer 330ml £3.50
Appletizer 275ml £3.70
Soda Water 200ml £3.50
Tonic Water CLASSIC / SLIMLINE 200ml £3.50
Orange, Apple, Pinapple, Cranberry 330ml £3.30
COFFEE & TEA

Espresso SINGLE / DOUBLE £2.75 £3.25
Macchiato £3.00
Americano £3.00
Decaf Coffee £3.50
Latte £3.50
Flat White £3.50
Cappuccino £3.50
Mocha £3.50
Turkish / Greek Coffee £3.50
Turkish Tea £1.75
Earl Grey £2.50
Breakfast Tea £2.50
Peppermint Tea £2.50
Lemongrass & Ginger Tea £2.50
Freshmint Tea £3.50
Hot Chocolate DARK / WHITE £3.75
Liqueur Coffee £7.50
WATER

VOSS Still SMALL / LARGE £2.50 £4.50
VOSS Sparkling SMALL / LARGE £2.50 £4.50

GEM
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WHITE ABV

o1.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

House White Wine 12.5%
Alight, fresh, pear-scented white wine with

a satisfying character and a lingering finish.
Cankaya, Turkey 13%
A delicate wine showing fresh acidity,

well balanced fruit flavours and

a clean crisp finish.

Chardonnay, Undurraga, 12.5%
Valle Central, Chile

Unoaked Chardonnay with aromas of vanilla

with a hint of honey and tropical fruits.

Pinot Grigio 12.5%
Italy

Crisp and refreshing with juicy pear flavours
complemented by tangy notes of grapefruit zest.

Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, 13%
Vina Echeverria, Chile

An aromatic combination of kiwi and

passion fruit with hints of orange blossom.

Piquepoul Terret, ‘I'Aréte de Thau’ 12.5%

France

Aromas of grapefruit and citrus fruit, with
a lively, vibrant palate and crisp finish.

Viognier ‘1753 Chateau de Campuget 13%
France

Beautifully balanced and aromatic with ripe
pear, ginger and a honeysuckle character.

Gavi, Michele Chiarlo 12.5%
Italy

Floral and fruity Gavi showcasing appealing

aromas of exotic fruits and white peach.

Sancerre, Domaine Merlin-Cherrier 12.5%

France

Packed with intense citrus characters and elegant

mineral overtones through to a long, refreshing finish.

Meursault ‘Le Limozin’, 13%
Domaine René Monnier, France

Toasty and honeyed on the nose
with a smooth and creamy flavour.

Pouilly-Fumé ‘Haute Densité’, 13%
Chateau de Tracy, France

Intense notes of passion fruit through
to a herbaceous and white pepper.

175ML

£6.50

£6.70

£6.90

£7.50

£7.60

250ML

£7.90

£8.50

£8.90

£9.50

£9.60

BOTTLE

£22.50

£25.00

£27.00

£29.00

£29.50

£32.50

£36.00

£39.00

£40.00

£65.00

£90.00

RED ABV

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

House Red Wine

This wine displays classic dark fruits.
Full but balanced and crisp cleansing.

12.5%

Yakut, Turkey 13.5%

Cherry and strawberry aromas on the
nose with balanced fruit flavours to finish.

Merlot Reserva, Vina Echeverria 13.5%

Chile

A smooth and velvety mouthful.
Balanced with a long tasty finish.

Malbec, ‘1300’ Andeluna 14%
Argentina

Rich ripe black plummy fruit ,silky
texture and vanilla on the finish.

Pinot Noir, ‘Sibaris’ Gran Reserva, 13.5%
Undurraga, Valle de Leyda, Chile
Light bodied bursting with morello cherry

and strawberry with a hint of balsamic.

13.5%

Leather, vanilla and spice with wild strawberry.
An elegant and traditionally made Rioja.

Rioja Reserva, Hugonell, Spain

Domaine St.Damien, Cétes du Rhéne 14.5%

Villages Plan de Dieu, France

Savoury, spicy and deeply flavoured. A mini
Gigondas from this award winning producer.

Barbera d’Asti Superiore Nizza ‘Cipressi’ 14%
Michele Chiarlo, Italy

Aromas of ripe cherry and raspberry
with sweet notes of tobacco.

Red, Monemvasia Winery, Greece 13%

Attractive aromas of ripe cherry, laced with
mocha, coffee, vanilla and hint of nuttiness.

Okiizgdzi, Versus, Kayra, Turkey 14%
Concentrated and powerful with notes
of black fruits combined with spice
and dark chocolate
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, 14.5%
Domaine de la Solitude, France

Ripe Morello cherries are complemented
by vanilla and spice.

Barolo Riserva, Costa di Bussia, Italy 14.5%

Enticing savoury and earthy aromas with
hints of baked fruit. Textured and robust.
‘Montesodi’ Castello Nipozzano, 14.5%
Frescobaldi, Italy

Soft and savoury with hints of cherry,
strawberry, plum and dried flowers.
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chimney Rock 14.5%
(Stags Leap District) USA

Rich and smooth with layers of blackcurrant,
cherry, hints of mocha and spice.

175ML

£6.50

£6.70

£7.60

£7.70

250ML

£7.90

£8.50

£9.60

£9.90

BOTTLE

£22.50

£25.00

£29.50

£29.90

£31.00

£33.00

£36.00

£38.50

£39.00

£52.50

£55.50

£65.00

£75.00

£150.00

RO S E ABV

26.

CHAMPACGNE & SPARKLING

29.

175ML 250ML  BOTTLE

House Rosé 12.5% £6.70 £8.50 £24.50

Light, easy drinking rosé.

Primitivo Rosé ‘Tramari’, 13% £30.00

San Marzano, Italy

Avery appealing pale and tangy rosé
with aromas of roses and wild strawberries
against a creamy background of Mediterranean spice.

Beyaz Kalecik Karasi, Kayra, 12% £32.00

Turkey

Ripe fragrant plums and ginger flower lead through
to a lightness of fruit and a soft, silky flavour.

ABV BOTTLE

Mini Prosecco (20cl Bottle)

Perfect for sharing some bubbles or
having a glass and a half yourself!

£9.50

Prosecco DOC NV, Italy 1%

A fresh, fragrant and fruity Prosecco
with aromas of pear and apple.

£32.00

Champagne Bernard Remy, 12%  £51.00

Brut Carte Blanche NV, France

Refreshing notes of lime and lemon combine with
floral nuances, honey and brioche on the palate.

Champagne Bernard Remy, 12%  £55.00

Brut Rosé NV, France

This elegant rosé Champagne displays refreshing
strawberry flavours with a deliciously clean
and zesty finish.

Champagne Bollinger, Special Cuvée, France 12% £85.00

Left to mature on the lees for three years, this is a
full-flavoured classic Champagne made mainly from
Grands and Premier Cru areas with the addition of
5% to 10% of their unique reserve wines.

Champagne Dom Perignon, France 125%  £300

Afull flavoured, fine and precise Champagne with
notes of toast, soft peach, a hint of liquorice and
an opulent palate with a refined, silky finish.

125ml glass option available upon request



