DRINKS LIST		
SHERRY & PORT		
Taylors Bristol Cream	50ml 50ml	£5.90 £5.90
Tio Pepe	50ml	£5.90
Cockburns Special Reserve	50ml	£5.90
RAKI		
Raki DOUBLE	50ml	£6.00
Yeni Raki HALF BOTTLE	350ml	£39.50
Yeni Raki BOTTLE Ouzo DOUBLE	700ml 50ml	£75.00 £6.00
Ouzo BOTTLE	700ml	£70.00
Tekirdag Gold Series DOUBLE	50ml	£8.50
Tekirdag Gold Series HALF BOTTLE	350ml 700ml	£55.00
Tekirdag Gold Series BOTTLE	700111	£95.00
COGNAC Metexa 5 STARS	50ml	£6.50
Metexa 7 STARS	50ml	£6.70
Metexa 12 STARS	50ml	£7.50
Courvoisier VS / Martell VS	50ml	£7.50
Hennessy / Remy Martin VSOP	50ml	£8.50
Remy Martin XO	50ml	£17.50
<b>GIN</b> Gordons	50ml	£6.50
Pink Gin	50ml	£6.50
Bombay Sapphire	50ml	£7.50
Hendrick's	50ml	£7.90
Rhubarb	50ml	£5.90
Botanist Tanqueray Nº10	50ml 50ml	£7.90 £7.90
Non Alcoholic	50ml	£6.50
LOCAL GIN		
Bullards Strawberry & Black Pepper,	50ml	£7.90
London Dry, Old Town		
VODKA		
Smirnoff CLASSIC / VANILLA / RASPBERRY	50ml	£6.50
Absolut CLASSIC / CITRON / RASPBERRY	50ml	£6.50
Grey Goose Belvedere	50ml 50ml	£7.50 £7.50
Ciroc Pomegranate	50ml	£7.50
Beluga	50ml	£9.50
WHISKEY		
Jack Daniel's	50ml	£6.50
Jack Daniel's HONEY	50ml	£6.50
Jameson Bulleit Bourbon	50ml	£6.90
Chivas Regal 12 YEARS	50ml 50ml	£6.90 £6.90
Glenfiddich 12 YEARS	50ml	£7.90
Glenlivet	50ml	£7.90
Cardhu	50ml	£7.90
Jura 10 YEARS Woodsman	50ml 50ml	£7.90 £7.90
Glenmorangie 10 YEARS	50ml	£7.90
Talisker Skye	50ml	£8.50
Lagavulin 16 YEARS	50ml	£14.50
Macallan	50ml	£13.50
Yamazaki	50ml	£13.50
RUM Record:	F0I	CC 50
Bacardi	50ml 50ml	£6.50 £6.50
Hayana Cilin 3	JUIII	20.50
Havana Club 3 Havana Club 7	50ml	£6.90

TEQUILA		
Tequila SILVER / GOLD / ROSE	25ml	£9.0
Patron SILVER / XO CAFÉ	25ml	£14.50
LIQUORS		
Cointreau	25ml	£4.50
Amaretto	25ml 25ml	£4.50
Southern Comfort Sambuca	25ml	£4.50
Sambuca BLACK / RASPBERRY	25ml	£4.50
Malibu	25ml	£4.50
Tia Maria Archers	25ml 25ml	£4.50
Baileys	25ml	£4.50
Martini	25ml	£4.50
Limoncello	25ml	£4.5
Drambuie Saint Germain	25ml 25ml	£4.50
agermeister	25ml	£4.5
Turkish Liquors GOLD / BITTER ALMOND / ORANGE / CHERRY	25ml	£4.50
BEERS		
DELICO		_
Cobra ½ PINT / PINT	£3.50	£6.50
Efes Draft (Bottled)	500ml	£6.50
Magners Cider STRAWBERRY/KIWI/CHERRY	500ml 500ml	£6.00
Corona Extra	330ml	£5.0
Craft Beer Gem Ale	500ml	£6.5
Camden Pale Ale	330ml	£5.5
Non Alcoholic Beer	330ml	£5.0
SOFT DRINKS		
	222	60.5
Coke ORIGINAL / DIET / ZERO Lemonade	330ml 330ml	£3.50
Fanta	330ml	£3.50
Ginger Beer	330ml	£3.50
Appletizer	275ml	£3.70
Soda Water Tonic Water CLASSIC / SLIMLINE	200ml 200ml	£3.50
Orange, Apple, Pinapple, Cranberry	330ml	£3.3
COFFEE & TEA		
COTTLE & TLA		
Espresso SINGLE / DOUBLE	£2.75	£3.2
Macchiato		£3.0
Americano Decaf Coffee		£3.00
Latte		£3.50
Flat White		£3.5
Cappuccino		£3.5
Mocha Turkish / Greek Coffee		£3.50
Turkish Tea		£1.7
Earl Grey		£2.5
Breakfast Tea		£2.50
Peppermint Tea Lemongrass & Ginger Tea		£2.50
Freshmint Tea		£3.50
Hot Chocolate DARK / WHITE		£3.7
Liqueur Coffee		£7.50
WATER		
VOSS Still SMALL / LARGE	£2.50	<b>C</b> 4 <b>E</b> 4
VOSS Standilia - CAANA (LARGE	£2.50	£4.5

VOSS Sparkling SMALL / LARGE

£2.50

£4.50



Wine, Drinks & Cocktail List

W	HITE	ABV	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	RE	D
01.	House White Wine A light, fresh, pear-scented white wine with a satisfying character and a lingering finish.	12.5%	£6.50	£7.90	£22.50	12.	House Red Wine This wine displays classic dark fruits. Full but balanced and crisp cleansing.
02.	Cankaya, Turkey  A delicate wine showing fresh acidity, well balanced fruit flavours and	13%	£6.70	£8.50	£25.00	13.	Yakut, Turkey Cherry and strawberry aromas on the nose with balanced fruit flavours to finish
03.	a clean crisp finish.  Chardonnay, Undurraga, Valle Central, Chile	12.5%	£6.90	£8.90	£27.00	14.	Chile A smooth and velvety mouthful.
	Unoaked Chardonnay with aromas of vanilla with a hint of honey and tropical fruits.					15.	Balanced with a long tasty finish.  Malbec, '1300', Andeluna
04.	Pinot Grigio Italy	12.5%	£7.50	£9.50	£29.00		Argentina Rich ripe black plummy fruit ,silky texture and vanilla on the finish.
	Crisp and refreshing with juicy pear flavours complemented by tangy notes of grapefruit z	est.				16.	Pinot Noir, 'Sibaris' Gran Reserva, Undurraga, Valle de Leyda, Chile
05.	Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Viña Echeverria, Chile	13%	£7.60	£9.60	£29.50		Light bodied bursting with morello cherr and strawberry with a hint of balsamic.
	An aromatic combination of kiwi and passion fruit with hints of orange blossom.					17.	Rioja Reserva, Hugonell, Spain Leather, vanilla and spice with wild straw An elegant and traditionally made Rioja.
06.	Piquepoul Terret, 'l'Arête de Thau' France	12.5%			£32.50	18.	Domaine St.Damien, Côtes du Rhône Villages Plan de Dieu, France
	Aromas of grapefruit and citrus fruit, with a lively, vibrant palate and crisp finish.						Savoury, spicy and deeply flavoured. A r Gigondas from this award winning produ
07.	Viognier '1753', Château de Campuget France Beautifully balanced and aromatic with ripe	13%			£36.00	19.	Barbera d'Asti Superiore Nizza 'Cipro Michele Chiarlo, Italy
	pear, ginger and a honeysuckle character.						Aromas of ripe cherry and raspberry with sweet notes of tobacco.
08.	Gavi, Michele Chiarlo Italy Floral and fruity Gavi showcasing appealing	12.5%			£39.00	20.	Red, Monemvasia Winery, Greece Attractive aromas of ripe cherry, laced w mocha, coffee, vanilla and hint of nuttine
09.	aromas of exotic fruits and white peach.  Sancerre, Domaine Merlin-Cherrier	12.5%			£40.00	21.	Öküzgözü, Versus, Kayra, Turkey Concentrated and powerful with notes of black fruits combined with spice
	France Packed with intense citrus characters and elemineral overtones through to a long, refreshi				22.	and dark chocolate  Châteauneuf-du-Pape,	
10.	Meursault 'Le Limozin', Domaine René Monnier, France	13%			£65.00		Domaine de la Solitude, France Ripe Morello cherries are complemented by vanilla and spice.
	Toasty and honeyed on the nose with a smooth and creamy flavour.					23.	Barolo Riserva, Costa di Bussia, Italy Enticing savoury and earthy aromas with
11.	Pouilly-Fumé 'Haute Densité', Château de Tracy, France	13%			£90.00	24.	hints of baked fruit. Textured and robust  'Montesodi' Castello Nipozzano,
	Intense notes of passion fruit through to a herbaceous and white pepper.					2	Frescobaldi, Italy Soft and savoury with hints of cherry, strawberry, plum and dried flowers.
						25.	Cabernet Sauvignon, Chimney Rock (Stags Leap District) USA
							Rich and smooth with layers of blackcur

ED	ABV	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	RC	)SÉ	ABV	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
House Red Wine This wine displays classic dark fruits. Full but balanced and crisp cleansing.	12.5%	£6.50	£7.90	£22.50	26.	House Rosé Light, easy drinking rosé.	12.5%	£6.70	£8.50	£24.50
Yakut, Turkey Cherry and strawberry aromas on the nose with balanced fruit flavours to finish.	13.5%	£6.70	£8.50	£25.00	27.	Primitivo Rosé 'Tramari', San Marzano, Italy A very appealing pale and tangy rosé with aromas of roses and wild strawberrie	<b>13%</b>			£30.00
Merlot Reserva, Viña Echeverria Chile	13.5%	£7.60	£9.60	£29.50		against a creamy background of Mediterra	nean spice.			
A smooth and velvety mouthful.  Balanced with a long tasty finish.					28.	Beyaz Kalecik Karasi, Kayra, Turkey	12%			£32.00
Malbec, '1300', Andeluna Argentina Rich ripe black plummy fruit ,silky	14%	£7.70	£9.90	£29.90		Ripe fragrant plums and ginger flower lead to a lightness of fruit and a soft, silky flavou				
texture and vanilla on the finish.					CH	IAMPAGNE & SPARKLII	NG		ABV	BOTTLE
Pinot Noir, 'Sibaris' Gran Reserva, Undurraga, Valle de Leyda, Chile Light bodied bursting with morello cherry	13.5%			£31.00	29.	Mini Prosecco (20cl Bottle)  Perfect for sharing some bubbles or				£9.50
and strawberry with a hint of balsamic.  Rioja Reserva, Hugonell, Spain Leather vanille and spice with wild strawber	13.5%			£33.00	30.	having a glass and a half yourself!  Prosecco DOC NV, Italy			11%	£32.00
Leather, vanilla and spice with wild strawber An elegant and traditionally made Rioja.	ry.					A fresh, fragrant and fruity Prosecco with aromas of pear and apple.				
Domaine St. Damien, Côtes du Rhône Villages Plan de Dieu, France Savoury, spicy and deeply flavoured. A mini	14.5%			£36.00	31.	Champagne Bernard Remy, Brut Carte Blanche NV, France			12%	£51.00
Gigondas from this award winning producer.	140/			C20 FA		Refreshing notes of lime and lemon combi floral nuances, honey and brioche on the p				
Barbera d'Asti Superiore Nizza 'Cipressi' Michele Chiarlo, Italy Aromas of ripe cherry and raspberry	14%			£38.50	32.	Champagne Bernard Remy,			12%	£55.00
with sweet notes of tobacco.						Brut Rosé NV, France This elegant rosé Champagne displays refr strawberry flavours with a deliciously clea				
. Red, Monemvasia Winery, Greece Attractive aromas of ripe cherry, laced with mocha, coffee, vanilla and hint of nuttiness.	13%			£39.00		and zesty finish.				
Öküzgözü, Versus, Kayra, Turkey Concentrated and powerful with notes of black fruits combined with spice and dark chocolate	14%			£52.50	33.	Champagne Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Left to mature on the lees for three years, t full-flavoured classic Champagne made m Grands and Premier Cru areas with the add 5% to 10% of their unique reserve wines.	his is a ainly from		12%	£85.00
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine de la Solitude, France	14.5%			£55.50	34.	Champagne Dom Perignon, France A full flavoured, fine and precise Champag	ne with		12.5%	£300
Ripe Morello cherries are complemented by vanilla and spice.						notes of toast, soft peach, a hint of liquoric an opulent palate with a refined, silky finish	e and			
Enticing savoury and earthy aromas with hints of baked fruit. Textured and robust.	14.5%			£65.00						
. 'Montesodi' Castello Nipozzano, Frescobaldi, Italy	14.5%			£75.00						
Soft and savoury with hints of cherry, strawberry, plum and dried flowers.										
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chimney Rock (Stags Leap District) USA	14.5%			£150.00						
Rich and smooth with layers of blackcurrant, cherry, hints of mocha and spice.										